
AP English Language & Composition Review Class Schedule 
 

Date Time Event 

Monday, Apr 4, 2022 5-7 PM PST Review Class 

Wednesday, April 6, 2022 5-7 PM PST Review Class 

Saturday, April 9, 2022 OR Sunday, April 10, 2022* 10 AM-1:30 PM PST Practice Exam #1 

Monday, April 11, 2022 5-7 PM PST Review Class 

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 5-7 PM PST Review Class 

Saturday, April 16, 2022 OR Sunday, April 17, 2022 10 AM-1:30 PM PST Practice Exam #2 

Monday April 18, 2022 5-7 PM PST Review Class 

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 5-7 PM PST Review Class 

Saturday, April 23, 2022 OR Sunday, April 24, 2022 10 AM-1:30 PM PST Practice Exam #3  

Monday April 25, 2022 5-7 PM PST Review Class 

Wednesday, April 27, 2022 5-7 PM PST Review Class 

Saturday, April 30, 2022 OR Sunday, May 1, 2022 10 AM-1:30 PM PST Practice Exam #4  

Monday, May 2, 2022 5-7 PM PST Final Review Class 

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 
 

Official AP Exam 

 
*Students may choose to take practice tests either on Saturdays or Sundays each weekend. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



AP Chemistry Review Class Schedule 
 

Date Time Event 

Friday, April 1, 2022 4-6 PM PST Review Class 

Saturday, April 2, 2022 OR Sunday, April 3, 
2022* 

9 AM-12:30 PM PST Practice Exam #1 

Sunday, Apr 3, 2022 1:30-4 PM PST Review Class 

Friday, April 8, 2022 4-6 PM PST Review Class 

Saturday, April 9, 2022 OR Sunday, April 10, 
2022 

9 AM-12:30 PM PST Practice Exam #2 

Sunday, April 10, 2022 1:30-4 PM PST Review Class 

Friday, April 15, 2022 4-6 PM PST Review Class 

Saturday April 16, 2022 1:30-4 PM PST Review Class 

Saturday, April 23, 2022 OR 
Sunday, April 24, 2022 

9 AM-12:30 PM PST Practice Exam #3 

Saturday, April 23, 2022 1:30-4 PM PST Review Class 

Sunday, April 24, 2022 1:30-4 PM PST Review Class 

Friday, April 29, 2022 4-6 PM PST Review Class 

Saturday, April 30, 2022 OR 
Sunday, May 1, 2022 

9 AM-12:30 PM PST Practice Exam #4 

Sunday, May 1, 2022 1:30-4 PM PST Final Review Class 

Monday, May 2, 2022 
 

Official AP Exam 

 
*Students may choose to take practice tests either on Saturdays or Sundays each weekend. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



Dates of AP Calculus 
 

Date Time Content 

Tuesday, Apr 5, 2022 6:00-8:30PM PST  

Thursday, Apr 7, 2022 6:00-8:30PM PST  

Saturday, April 8,2022 OR  
Sunday, April 9, 2022 10am-1:30pm PST Test 1 

Tuesday, Apr 12, 2022 6:00-8:30PM PST  

Thursday, April 14, 2022  6:00-8:30PM PST  

Saturday, April 16, 2022 OR  
Sunday, April 17, 2022 10am-1:30pm PST Test 2 

Tuesday, Apr 19, 2022 6:00-8:30PM PST  

Thursday, Apr 21, 2022 6:00-8:30PM PST  

Saturday, April 23, 2022 OR  
Sunday, April 24, 2022 10am-1:30pm PST Test 3 

Tuesday, Apr 26, 2022 6:00-8:30PM PST  

Thursday, Apr 28, 2022 6:00-8:30PM PST  

Saturday, April 30, 2022 OR  
Sunday, May 1, 2022 10am-1:30pm PST Test 4 

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 6:00-8:30PM PST  

Thursday, May 5, 2022 6:00-8:30PM PST  

Monday, May 9, 2022  Official AP Exam 

 
  



Dates of AP Biology 
 

Date Time Content 

Friday, April 8, 2022 3:00-5:30PM PST  

Tuesday, Apr 12, 2022 4:00-6:00PM PST  

Friday, Apr 15, 2022 3:00-5:30PM PST  

Saturday, April 16,2022 OR  
Sunday, April 17, 2022 10:00AM-1:30PM PST Practice Exam #1 

Tuesday, Apr 19, 2022 4:00-6:00PM PST  

Friday, April 22, 2022 3:00-5:30PM PST  

Saturday, April 23, 2022 OR 
Sunday, April 24, 2022 10:00AM-1:30PM PST Practice Exam #2 

Tuesday, Apr 26, 2022 4:00-6:00PM PST  

Friday, Apr 29, 2022 3:00-5:30PM PST  

Saturday, April 30, 2022 OR 
Sunday, May 1, 2022 10:00AM-1:30PM PST Practice Exam #3 

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 4:00-6:00PM PST  

Friday, May 6, 2022 3:00-5:30PM PST  

Saturday, May 7, 2022 OR  
Sunday, May 8, 2022 10:00AM-1:30PM PST Practice Exam #4 

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 3:00-5:30PM PST Final Review 

Wednesday, May 11, 2022  Official AP Biology Exam 

 
 


